## Dept of Planning & Zoning Administration

## **Buffalo Township**

2115 Strickler Road, Mifflinburg, PA 17844 Phone: (570) 966-4004 | Fax: (570) 966-0209

## Application for Zoning Hearing

APPLICANT	Official Use Only	
Name:	CHECKLIST	Case No
Address:	ACTIONS TAKEN	Date
	Application filed	
Phone:	Fee paid:	
PROPERTY OWNER (if other than Applicant)	Receipt issued	
	Place on calendar	
Name:	for Board meeting on  Hearing notices	
Address:	a. mailed to Applicant	
Phone:	b. mailed to Adjoining Property Owners	
	c. faxed or mailed to local newspaper  Sign sent for posting	
PROPERTY	Posting sighted by Zoning Officer	
Address:		
	Desision made	
Present Zoning District:	Notification of Decision sent	
Exact Legal Description	Appeal filed	
A plot plan of property drawn to scale must accompa		
A plot plan of property drawn to scale must accompa Date purchased	ny this Application.  Present Use:	
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width: Depth:		
Date purchased	Present Use:	
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width: Depth:	Present Use:Proposed Use:	
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width: Depth:  Area: square feet	Present Use: Proposed Use:  f Adjustment and a Determination on	the following:
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width:	Present Use: Proposed Use:  f Adjustment and a Determination on eption Permit (Section #2) Value is a cision of the Zoning Officer, dated	the following: ariance (Section #3
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width: square feet  Date of previous application (if applicable):  The Applicant requests a Hearing before the Board o Interpretation (Section #1) Special Excess  #1 Request for Interpretation and review of the Debased on an Interpretation of Section	Present Use: Proposed Use:  f Adjustment and a Determination on eption Permit (Section #2) Value is a cision of the Zoning Officer, dated	the following: ariance (Section #3
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width: square feet  Date of previous application (if applicable):  The Applicant requests a Hearing before the Board o Interpretation (Section #1) Special Exce	Present Use: Proposed Use:  f Adjustment and a Determination on eption Permit (Section #2) Value is a cision of the Zoning Officer, dated	the following: ariance (Section #3
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width: square feet  Date of previous application (if applicable):  The Applicant requests a Hearing before the Board o Interpretation (Section #1) Special Excess  #1 Request for Interpretation and review of the Debased on an Interpretation of Section	Present Use: Proposed Use:  f Adjustment and a Determination on eption Permit (Section #2) Value is a cision of the Zoning Officer, dated	the following: ariance (Section #3
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width: square feet  Date of previous application (if applicable):  The Applicant requests a Hearing before the Board o Interpretation (Section #1) Special Excess  #1 Request for Interpretation and review of the Debased on an Interpretation of Section	Present Use: Proposed Use:  f Adjustment and a Determination on eption Permit (Section #2) Value is a cision of the Zoning Officer, dated	the following: ariance (Section #3
Date purchased  Lot Size: Width: square feet  Date of previous application (if applicable):  The Applicant requests a Hearing before the Board o Interpretation (Section #1) Special Excess  #1 Request for Interpretation and review of the Debased on an Interpretation of Section	Present Use: Proposed Use:  f Adjustment and a Determination on eption Permit (Section #2) Value is a cision of the Zoning Officer, dated	the following: ariance (Section #3

#2 Request for Special Exception Permit as required by			
The proposed use at the proposed location (see attached plot plan) is claimed by the Applicant:			
a. To be desirable to the public convenience and welfare for the following reason(s):			
b. To be in harmony with the various elements and objectives	s of the Comprehensive Plan:		
c. Not to be detrimental to the character of the neighborhood for the following reasons:			
d. To be consistent with such other standards as required by the Zoning Ordinance in Section			
Standards	Provision for Compliance		
#3 Request for Variance of Section of the Zoning Ordinance, under which the Zoning Officer refused to issue a permit on			
			Nature of Variance requested
The Applicant believes the Variance should be granted because:			
a. He is unable to make reasonable use of his property for the following reasons:			
b. The unnecessary hardship on his property is:			
The result of the application of the Zoning Ordinance			
Due to unique physical circumstances of the property in question	n not shared by other properties in the vicinity		
Not financial in nature			
Not self-created			
c. The proposed variance will not alter the essential character of the neighborhood nor impair the use of adjacent property for the following reasons:			
property for the following reasons:			
d. The Variance requested represents the minimum Variance that will afford relief for the following reasons:			
Additional information required by the Zoning Hearing Bo	ard will accompany this Application for Hearing.		
I/we hereby certify that the statements made in this application are true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, that I/we understand that false statements herein are made subject to the penalties of PA C.S. Section			
4904 relating to unsworn falsifications to authorities, and further agree to pay all reimbursable costs as stipulated by the current Township of Buffalo Fee Resolution, including fees for needed reviews and inspections performed			
Signature of Applicant Date			

Revised 2022/06